LS 2009 Evje

HMKG / GSK
2450 RENA

Lagets skyttere har oppnadd falgende resultater:

Navn

Frank W.I. Brathen
Vegard Raksland
Ole Bjgrnar Aimo
Safina Ahmed

Jo Fredrik Brekken
Kristoffer Martinsen

KI.

AG3
AG3
AG3
AG3
AG3
AG3

Bane

222
191
196
199
161
214

Jmg. Sum
bane 35 Felt

21/ 6
10/ 1
14/ 1
12/ 5
3/ 0
7/ 3

Oomg. Sum
felt 42 Minne

Stang

13

5

3

7

80,00 kr.
80,00 kr.

Felthurtig

*kkkk

*kkkk

*kkkk

*kkkk

*kkkk

*kkkk

Tilbake-
betaling

80,00
80,00

160,00



